K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING November - 2020

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
3/11/2020 Tuesday Seminar: anatomy of nose | DR. MASIRA Dr.Ravishankar
and paranasal sinuses
4/11/2020 Wednesday Seminar: endoscopic Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
anatomy of paranasal
sinus
6/11/2020 Friday Case presentation: Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
chronic tonsilitis
 10/11/2020 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB :Image Dr. NEERAJAS Dr.Mohan k Appaji
guided endoscopic sinus
surgery
11/11/2020 Wednesday Seminar:physiology of Dr.Sheena gupta | Dr.Ravishankar
nose and paranasal
sinuses
13/11/2020 Friday Case presentation: Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
carcinoma toungue
17/11/2020 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB :L-PRF DR. MASIRA Dr.Ravishankar
Repair of CSF rhinorrhea
18/11//2020 Wednesday | Seminar:physiology of Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
olfaction
20/11/2020 Friday Case presentation: Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
papillary carcinoma
thyroid
24/11/2020 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB :CSF Dr. NEERAJA S Dr.Mohan k Appaji
RHINORRHOEA
TREATMENT OPTIONS
25/11/2020 Wednesday Seminar:anatomy of Dr. Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
pharynx and physiology of :
degluttion
27/11/2020 Friday Case presentation: acut Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
on chronic tonsilitis
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